臺北市文山區興隆國民小學 110學年度
黃婉婷老師 日課表

	午別
	分鐘
Min
	時間
time
	一
Mon.
	二
Tue.
	三
Wed.
	四
Thu.
	五
Fri.

	上午
	20
	7:55-8:15
	兒童朝會
School Assembly
	導 師 時 間
Homeroom Teacher's Hour

	
	20
	8:15-8:35
	導師時間
	

	
	40
	8:40-9:20
第一節
	44
	52
	
	
	52

	
	40
	9:30-10:10
第二節
	61
	53
	42
	
	53

	
	20
	10:10-10:30
	課 間 活 動 Kinesthetic Activities

	
	40
	10:30-11:10
第三節
	63
	51
	63
	61
	41

	
	40
	11:20-12:00
第四節
	54
	
	62
	54
	45

	下午
	20
	12:00-12:20
	午 餐 時 間 Lunch Time

	
	20
	12:20-12:40
	潔 牙 時 間 Teeth Brushing Time

	
	35
	12:40-13:15
	午 間 靜 息 Rest Time

	
	40
	13:20-14:00
第五節
	
	
	
	
	51

	
	40
	14:10-14:50
第六節
	43
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	40
	15:00-15:40
第七節
	
	
	
	
	62

	
	20
	15:40-16:00
	整 潔 活 動 Cleaning Time

	
	10
	16:00-16:10
	放      學 Dismiss



